

## Materiale curatenie

I.D.: 94036820

Data publicarii: 26.02.24 Coduri CPV: 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 4.353,28 RON - 4.353,28 RON

Descriere: 44001 LAVETA VILEDA ACTIFIBRE 10.000 BUC RM8605514 10.79000 6.97460 9.06700 19.00 17.23 90.67 0.00 30.00 81354 CLOROM TABLETE 200/CUTIE 4.000 BUC RM8670641 36.90000 24.80700 31.00800 19.00 23.57 124.03 0.00 25.00 18100 ARIEL 10 KG AUTOMAT 1.000 BUC TE8146496 127.71000 87.25000 107.31900 19.00 20.39 107.32 0.00 23.00 63870 SACI MENAJ SOLID EXTRA 120 L 10/ROLA 40.000 ROL RM8858874 6.95000 4.60000 5.84000 19.00 44.38 233.60 0.00 26.96 562900 CHANTE CLAIR DEGRESANT UNIVERSAL 600 ML 10.000 BUC RM8858394 13.54000 8.90000 11.37800 19.00 21.62 113.78 0.00 27.84 1809 SANO FLOOR FRESH 2 L 10.000 BUC AI8847414 24.50000 16.80077 20.58000 19.00 39.10 205.80 0.00 22.49 567590 BATERII TOSHIBA ALCALINE R6 20/SET 1.000 SET RM8725941 26.24000 17.64000 22.05000 19.00 4.19 22.05 0.00 25.00 54207 SERVETELE COSMETICE 2 STR 150 BUC/CUTIE 5.000 BUC RM8662969 5.61000 3.26000 4.70600 19.00 4.47 23.53 0.00 44.36 3049 IGIENOL DEZINFECTANT 750 ML TRIGGER 10.000 BUC AI8852830 13.07000 8.85600 10.98156 19.00 20.87 109.82 0.00 24.00 7420 SANO SAPUN LICHID LEMON,HN 4L 7.000 BUC RM8812774 31.96000 25.89000 26.84900 19.00 35.71 187.94 0.00 3.70 7420 SANO SAPUN LICHID LEMON,HN 4L 3.000 BUC RM8815535 31.96000 22.00650 26.84900 19.00 15.31 80.55 0.00 22.00 562877 MANUSI NITRIL NEGRE NEPUDRATE 100/SET 10.000 BUC RM8813708 15.87000 9.00000 13.33600 19.00 25.34 133.36 0.00 48.18 567958 SACI MENAJ 35 L 15/ROLA ZOREX 50.000 BUC RM8743191 2.71000 1.75200 2.27700 19.00 21.63 113.85 0.00 29.97 63870 SACI MENAJ SOLID EXTR